All services in connection with Emergency 
Evacuation, Medically Necessary Repatriation, Repatriation of Mortal Remains, Visit by Family Member or 
Friend, Traveling Companion Transportation and Return of Dependent Children are subject to a maximum 
Combined Single Limit of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand dollars ($250,000) per event. Vehicle Return is subject 
to a sub-limit per event, as listed. 

Your assistance services are available when traveling 100 or more miles from your primary residence, or 
when traveling in a foreign country. 

All services must be provided by On Call International (On Call).